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1925

1919

1820

1923

1925

1924

-"1919

1919

1921
1918

1916

1919

1919

Record

1925

1925

1919 .

1920

1923

1925

1924

1919

1919

1927

1921

1919

1916

1926

1919

1919

FAMILY NAMES

Childress
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n
1t

1t

n

1
t

"

"

"
o

GIVEN NAMES
ABCDEFGH

- Alme

Alpha D.

- Annie, et al

~ B. S. et al

B. S'

B. S,

. C. E.

- Clyde H. et al

De Eo _et al

. Mrs. E. E.

Effie S.

.. Erma E. et al

- G. W..

Je

J. G. et al

John R. ot al

GIVEN NAMES
ITKLMNO

G

GIVEN NAMES
POQRSTUVWXYZ

 Je

W.

GRANTEES

P.

Ce.

.Elizzie Bramlett

Ballenger
Childress
Bates
Nesbitt
McGee
Field

D111

Childress

~ Bess C.Hendrilcks

Street

J. E. Gibson

J. S He & Sallie 1.
W. H., Diil
~ Jd. W, Burns

. Ruth B. Carpenter

. W. Co Childress =

Book

86

96

54

48

76
105

92

49

54

119 .
75
49
41
97 .

54

44

No. of

Page Acres

. 174
. 958,

116

556
231
216
410
142
116
321
115
142
542
260

116

453 98

/ 3/

=

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

Lot 5.

Lot 94 Augusta.Circle.

dam Creek.

Int. in land Head Water Beaver-/
Lots 3, 4 & 5 Woodside Circle.
Land Rde )

Tract 3 & part Tract 4, Cedar/
Lot 13 Bates & Laurel Sts.

Lot 24 Pendleton Rd. Providence.

.. Lots 13 & 14 Travelers Rest.

dam Creek.
Int. in Land head Wat. Beaver=/

Lot McCall St.

~Int. in Lot Easley Bridge Rd.

Lots 13 & 14 Travelers Rest, N

Lot 26 & 27 New Hope.

- Lot 43 McCullough Hghts.

dem Creek. (B N

Intedn Lend head

A. Buncombe Rd.k*
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gt pueor GRANTORS  svoos  momswws | awmnem  GRANTEES e v a2 oo ossowrmon

1020 1920 Childress . Julius D. . Annie Burnett . 49 . 449 Lot 15 Sans Souci Annex.

1919 1919 " . Julius D, et al . W. H. Dil1 49 | 142 Lots 13 & 14 Travelers Re'sta.

1924 1924 - . J. T. , . Charlotte Tripp 96 66 Lot 128 Nonaghan Ave.

1925 1925 " ) J. T, . Greenville Co. Fair Assnll3 = 4 13.26 A. Grove Tp.

1926 1 , - Jd. T. S John W. DuPree 108 . 274 Lots 2, 3, 4 & 5 near Stville.

1915 1915’ " K. B. : A. & C.A.L.Rwy. Co. .97 416 Lot.

1915 1915 " : . L. E. & A. & C.A.L.Rwy. Co. 37 | 414 Lot.

1918 1919 " | . L. E. . ~ J. M. Major 45 109 Lot McCall St. 1
| 1924 1924 " _ Mrs. M. A. Robt. N. Smith 105 9 | g)t 12 Blk. J. Riverside.
1919 1919 " . Mary Ann et al J. E. Gibson 44 453 98 A. Buncombe Rd.k
1920 1920 " , } Susan B. E. Geer 63 466 116 A. Saluda Tp

1926 ", | Susan " C. R. Thompson 106 546 - Lot 19 Pinckney St. ~
1905 1919 n , ‘R. L. _ Mrs. E. J. Hawkins 56 138 2% A. Maple Creek.
_ 1924 1924 " ‘R. L. ~ Thos. L. Smith 91 501 Lot North St. Greer.
.. 1925 " _ , | “R. L. ~ F. G. James 107 18 Lot Davenport Ave. Greer.
% A. Fountain Inn.

| 1920 -1920 on , ‘W. B. ~J. T. Jones 63 176 1
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Date of Date of

Execu-
tion

1919
1915
1915
1915
1914
1914

1915

1920

#
#

#

#
Peb., 7

Record

1919

1915

1915

1914

1914
1914

1915

1920

1926

1929
1260
1929

1260
1929

2095
1930

2642
1951

#12624

Nov.12

1
Nov-lz#

1931

2624
1951

FAMILY NAMES

GIVEN NAMES
ABCDEFGH

Childress (See Childers)

L]

" (See Childers)
i) |

7

n

14

ft

. »

" ~Alpha B.

ft

" G. W,

it

"

" "H. E. et al

GIVEN NAMES
IJKLMNO

"o .Effie S, et . al

GIVEN NAMES
PQRSTUVWXYZ

W,
W
,W'
W,

. W

P,

P.

R.

R.

R.

F.

. W.R. et al

 Sallie

GRANTEES

. Jde Go Childress et al

- S. 0, Skelton

S. 0. Skelton

" C. L. Williams
' W. H. Griffin

' W. H. Griffin

W. D. Parrish, et sl
®

M. Weston

- Rush Griffin

 Vivian W. Workman

Sou. Pub. Util, Co.

~ Sou. Pub. Util. Coe.

P. P. Plumer

- Mrs. Beatrice A. Parson
- Carrie L. Clark

Carrie L, Clark

Book

49

58

38

26

27

27

36

49

118

127

145
155
153
152 .

161 .

161

Page

78
203

209

. 246

114

115

66
485
320

356

182
101
384
397

85)
)

No. of

Acres

1142

[

85)

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

Int. in 492 A. Fox Branch.
A. Augusta Road.

Lot Main Ste.

P
Lot Williams St. near Clty.

A 1.

E

Lot D. Whitsett St.

’¢ D*
Lot Whitsett St. Lot E.

Lot Rowley St.
Lot 14 Hillerest.
Lot Jenkins St.

% Lot 6 Blk. E. Ashley St

Right of Way. -

Right QF Way.
Sts. ’
Contract Lot Ladson & Wilkins/

~A. Ft. Inn, e R,
Judson Mill, - :
Lot 50 J. R. West Sub, near/ i
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Date of Date of

Execu- ‘pocord
tion

#13280
Dec.7 1931

# 11
Jan.l 1932

#10164
Dec31 1932

# 4920
June261933

# 6337
May23 1934

#13006
Novl7 1936

#13004
Nov1?7 “1936

# 4750
. Aprl2 1937

# 4750
- Aprl2 1937

.
' # 4750
. Aprl2 1937
g # 4750
_Aprl2 1937

# 4750
_Aprl2 1937

# 4750
_Aprl2 1937
, # 4750
_Aprl2 1937
# 4749
. Aprl2 1937

# 6890
| May22 1937
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Childers
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GIVEN NAMES
ABCDEFEGEH

G. BO

. Eyma E.

. BQ 0.

Fannile XK.

fFowler P.

Annie Kate .

Dave

GIVEN NAMES

IJKLMNO

~John H.

Joe

John

Julia

Ernest F. et al

. Brooks, et al-

Bess, et al

',R. L.

Mrs. M. Alice, et al

PQRSTUVWIXYZ

Refer to SUB-INDEX in front portion of Book for Alphabetical Arrangement and Pageo Reference to Names in this Index.

GIVEN NAMES
Book

GRANTEES

“W.R. et g1 P, P. Plumer 16l

W. R. Cason 16l

. Amer, B. & L. Assn. 166

' 0llie L, Childress 171

.Henry P. McGee et al Trs.171

R. L. . T« L. Smith 191

R. L. 'Mamie Lee Smith 191

R.0.et al Volona P. Gray 198
et al

Thomas Fred- Volona P. Gray 198

al

Paschal et Volona P. Gray 198

Sara,et al Volona P. Gray 198

Volona Y. Gray 198

Volona P. Gray 198

.Volona P. Gray 198

“"_i,;> Duke Power Co. 190

.Edgar B; League 198

Page

.101

. 836

351

65

162

174

176

174

174

174

174

174

174

174

266

441

No. of
Acres

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

near City Limits.

Lot 25 Cor, Ladson & Wilkins Sts./
side.

Lot 7 Blk. Q. Highland_Ave. River=/

Lot 39 J.C. Peace Sub. City.

Lot 10 Harvley St. Ward 1, City.
Lot Pendleton St. West Gville.

Lot Church St. Greer.
Greer, Chick Spgs. Tpe.
Part Lots 13%14 Davenport Ave./

Lot Gulliver St. Ft. Inn.

Lot Gulliver St. Ft. Inn.

Lot Gulliver St. I Inne.

Lot Gulliver St. Inn.

Lot Gulliver St. Inne.

Lot Gulliver St. Ft., Inn.

Lot Gulliver St. Ft. Inn.

Right of Way.
G.ll.A. League Prop.
Int., 22% A. Tract 1 Paris Mt.Tp./
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Date of
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# 7196
May 29 1937

# 7585
June 7 1937

# 6810
May 31 1938

# 6813
May 31 1938

# 7274
June 111938

#12724
Nov. 8 1938

892/

6}@%a4fvy#a
7506/

n AbA19Y0
2309

New b-1947.
VL

Vel /2
5%?? ZZAAX

W11/ 1y 2-
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Childress

L4}
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GIVEN NAMES GIVEN NAMES

_. ., Abpha /3, bt sees 220 /57

bH. RA frirees 222 375
: ﬂ%ﬂ//g ‘ W b, ﬁw Azt 223 200

o N , J S K 2 ety 227 553
Gl Foreldn, éz%zﬁ’ 7 Hacke) 23427
4o A WA TS

R EVE N

AG}IzV(E:H\Ir)iAI?izSH IJKELMNO PQRSTUVWXYZ GRANTEES Book  Page BRIEF DESCRIPTION
Col. ‘ '
(By M. L. Ashmore, Del.Tax. Tp.
J.T. et al A. L. Goldsmith,et al 198 482 Part Lot 13 Judson Rd. Gville./
Almena Brooks, et al J. V. Robinson, et al 196 = 65 76.26 Acres Gantt Tp.
Childress Enoree River.
. Evelyn C. . David E. & Annie / 204 57 1/9 Int.in 49% A. Fox Branch Wat,
possession reserved.
Annie . David E. Childress 204 55 Int. in 495 A. Fox Branch s Life/
W. P, Duke Power Co. . 204 125 Right of Way.
Souci.
_ Florence Kilgore . Fu J. Manley 206 424 Lots 3 & 4 Rogers Ave. Sans/
!
ﬂ&&@og éyZ;; MM 2732 340 %ﬂ%%v? M‘%W
égp?-494W6 d¥63 Clraiass) 217 62 ;%ﬁwz Critloos foncl L.
oy 7/A’./// a@méf M%
Wl K, i 7 217 4 2 , .
7 7 W %r ‘ )
| 42?.2?, yA ;29/ déiﬁé;;/z/ghdz 278 /35 afa,é’;z 5f?¢éfazﬁéia¢ékﬁwq

e
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